Chanpi onshi p Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/31/2016

Chanpi onshi p Overal |l Standi ngs

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Huey Pl ays El ectryfying Polo (Team #06)
Pol o 59. 00 26. 04 20. 00 35.95 Ul135541 N. Lauer mann
Huey 18.00 38.24  40.00 57.57 u147280 J. Rich
El ectra 33.00 27. 39 43. 00 E Ul149674 B. Seely
Sub- Tot al s 110.00 91.67 103.00 223.52 68. 93
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 165.00 208.33 154.50 166.48 381.07 1075.38
2 Paddy Radler Ripley (Team #08)

Paddy 70. 00 E 6.00 41.34 U138338 A. Tipton
Radl er 27.00 31.88 41.00 41.61 U144373 C. Egyed
Ri pl ey 45. 00 41. 30 22.00 51. 67 A146910 L. Harper
Sub- Tot al s 142.00 173.18 69.00 134.62 94.77

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 213.00 126.82 103.50 255.38 355.23 1053.93
3 Bless Your Heart (Team #02)

Bel i eve 52.00 E 13. 00 34. 88 U134799 T. Calvert
Topi ¢ 36. 00 E 32.00 E U147230 S. Mel ened
Eerie 60. 00 24.55 47. 00 29. 82 Ul45671 N. Lauer mann
Sub- Tot al s 148.00 224.55 92.00 194.70 85. 38
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 222.00 75.45 138.00 195.30 364.62 995.37
4 Fast, Loud and a Little Drama (Team #04)
Drama 43. 00 26. 24 22.00 38.10 U143284 T. Fanter
Nitro 49. 00 E 45. 00 30. 15 A145053 G N eder
Stein 44. 00 E 19. 00 E u144737 D. Shai per
Sub- Tot al s 136.00 226.24 86.00 198.25 80. 55
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 204. 00 73.76 129.00 191.75 369.45 967.96
5 Wnn Chase'n Sally (Team #11)
wnn 59. 00 40. 96 21.00 43. 53 U147050 C. Sinpson
Chase 33.00 E 21. 00 E U151890 K. Semani sin
Sal ly 35.00 32.75 40.00 49.25 U138986 V. Dietz
Sub- Tot al s 127.00 173.71 82.00 222.78 95. 60
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 190.50 126.29 123.00 167.22 354.40 961.41
6 Sinon Says Bella Better Snap to it (Team #09)
Snap 43. 00 30. 98 49. 00 42. 05 Ul46134 L. Bredah
Bel | a 47.00 33.50 49.00 36. 28 U149330 L. Carnes
Si nmon 33.00 E 22.00 E Ul145299 C. Zangrill
Sub- Tot al s 123.00 164.48 120.00 208.33 228.29
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 184.50 135.52 180.00 181.67 221.71 903.40
7 The Triplets (Team #10)
Jett Racer 34.00 30.81 47. 00 E Ul146669 A. Tipton
Caper 34.00 55. 20 6. 00 E U149271 S. Peters
VWheel i e 39. 00 E 25. 00 34. 29 U151039 T. Fanter
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 186.01 78.00 294.29 102.34
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 160.50 113.99 117.00 95.71 347.66 834.86
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Summary Report (cont.)
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8 Dog in a Bath Tub (Team #03)

Kai 62.00 33.37 42.00 E U136009 L. Slusher
Got chal! 49.00 39.89 45.00 31.42 A146667 T. Calvert
Vi nt age 32.00 E 32.00 54. 69 Ul145696 S. Mel ened
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 173.26 119.00 216.11 366.00

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 214.50 126.74 178.50 173.89 84.00 777.63
9 Laughterwards (Team #07)

Gaffiti 50. 00 27. 62 45. 00 36. 00 U138392 S. Mel ened
Triton 47. 00 E 23.00 39. 17 U140337 A. Fink
Hype 40. 00 E 42. 00 51.31 Ul140665 L. Sl usher
Sub- Tot al s 137.00 227.62 110.00 126.48 385.78
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 205. 50 72.38 165.00 263.52 64.22 770.62
10 Addict Billy Dui (Team #01)
Billy 54.00 E 21.00 41.02 A147400 L. Entzeroth
Addi ct 43. 00 E 43. 00 E Ul147049 A. Roesch
Dui 59. 00 E 6. 00 E Ul47051 S. Istenes
Sub- Tot al s 156. 00 300.00 70.00 301.02 450.00
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 234. 00 0.00 105.00 88. 98 0.00 427.98
11 Franki e Maevey Westl ey (Team #05)
Maevey 39. 00 E 32.00 E ul12214 C. Cchsenfeld
Franki e 36. 00 E 20. 00 E u142761 T. Richardson
West | ey 44. 00 E 45. 00 E Ul46732 M Metel ko
Sub- Tot al s 119. 00 300.00 97.00 390.00 409.22
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 178. 50 0.00 145.50 0. 00 40.78 364.78

Overall Top Individua

260.50 Sally V. Detz
192.62 Believe T. Calvert
190. 69 Jett Racer A. Tipton

304.22 Bella Car nes
294. 97 Snap L. Bredahl
82.50 Si non C. Zangrill

r

308.88 Gaffiti S. Mel ened
286.51 Pol o N. Lauer mann
222. 63 Kai L. Sl usher

263.16 Dramm T. Fanter
201. 69 Hype L. Sl usher
129. 00 Addict A. Roesch

336.13 Eerie N. Lauer mann
299.69 CGotcha! T. Calvert
265. 51 Wnn C. Sinpson



Summary Report (cont.)

191. 71 Wieelie T. Fanter
186. 61 Electra B. Seely
133.50 Westley M Metel ko



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 40.11
Armmband Cal |l Nane
10002 Bel i eve
10003 Sally
10004 Topi ¢
10001 Jett Racer
er Cutoff: 39.43
Armband Cal |l Nane
24001 Wheel i e
22007 wWnn
24004 Caper
24003 West | ey
24002 El ectra
22012 Chase

er Cutoff: 35.03
Armmband Cal |l Nane
22001 Eerie
22011 Nitro
22019 CGot cha!
22005 Billy
22016 Paddy
22015 Radl er
22009 Ri pl ey
22017 Maevey
22013 Fr anki e
22008 Stein
22002 Dui

er Cutoff: 43.81
Armmband Cal |l Nane
20003 Dr ana

10 inch Judge:
Ti me

34.
49.
46.
43.

24 inch Judge:
Ti me

34.
41.
48.
40.
37.
46.

22 inch Judge:
Ti me

29.
30.
31.
34.
34.
36.
47.
57.
47.
48.

No

20 inch Judge:
Ti me

33.

Sunday, January 1, 2017

88
25
14
53

29
53
39
68
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31

82
15
42
02
34
61
67
05
88
46
Ti me
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Team Standard

Ki m Donnel
TFl ts R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Ki m Donnel
TFl ts R S
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1 0
0 1
1 0
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0 0
Ki m Donnel
TFl ts R S
0 0
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0 1
2 0
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0 0
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Scor e

34.88 Qualified
49. 25
Elim
Elim

Scor e

34.29 Qualified
43. 53
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

29.82 Qualified
30.15 Qualified
31.42 Qualified
41. 02
41. 34
41.61
51. 67
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

38.10 Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 42.59

Pl ace

N

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.72

20005 Hype
20001  Addi ct

39.31
36. 35

Arnband Call Nane Ti me
16002 Pol o 30. 95
16004 Gaffiti 31.00
16005 Triton 39. 17
16008 Vi nt age 45. 69
16006 Huey 50. 57
16003 Kai No Ti ne

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

1 14002 Bel |l a 36. 28

2 14004 Shap 38. 05
14003 Si non No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 30.3%

16 inch Judge:
TFIts

14 inch Judge:
TFI ts

=

Ki m Donnel
R
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Ki m Donnel
R
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2
0
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0
0
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o o

51. 31
Elim

Scor e

35.95 Qualified
36.00 Qualified
39.17 Qualified
54. 69
57.57
Elim

Scor e

36.28 Qualified
42. 05
Elim



Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

N

27 secs
Ar mband

16003
16002
16004
16005
16008
16006

27 secs
Ar mband

14002
14004
14003

30 secs
Ar mband

10002
10004
10003
10001

25 secs
Ar nband

22007
24003
24001
24004
24002
22012

Gam 28 secs

Call Nane

Kai

Pol o
Gaffiti
Triton
Vi nt age
Huey

Gam 28 secs

Call Nane

Bel | a
Shap
Si non

Gam 30 secs

Call Nane

Bel i eve
Topi ¢
Sally

Jett Racer

Gam 25 secs

Call Nane

wWnn
West | ey
Wheel i e
Caper

El ectra
Chase

QQutoff: 48.45 pts 16 inch Judge
Ti me

60.
58.
61.
58.
60.
56.

QQutoff: 39.95 pts 14 inch Judge
Ti me

57.
59.
58.

QQutoff: 44.20 pts 10 inch Judge
Ti me

67.
63.

No

62.

QQutoff: 50.15 pts 24 inch Judge:
Ti me

52.
53.
52.
52.
53.
56.

Saturday, December 31, 2016
Team Gamblers

7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt

79
13
52
18
25
60
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7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt
47 2 2 3 4
49 1 2 2 5
76 0 3 3 4

7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt
92 2 2 2 7
73 0 3 3 2
Ti me 0 3 2 4
99 0 3 2 3

7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt
24 1 2 3 3
40 2 2 1 2
25 1 3 2 6
49 1 3 2 1
67 0 2 2 7
94 0 3 3 4

Gambl e

30
25
15
15
5
5

Gambl e

10
15
5

Gambl e

15
10
10
10

Gambl e

30
15
5
5
10
5

Ki m Donnel

Scor e

62
59
50
47
32
18

Ki m Donnel

Scor e

47
43
33

Ki m Donnel

Scor e

52
36
35
34

Ki m Donnel

Scor e

59
44
39
34
33
33

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Open: 25 secs Gam 25 secs QCutoff:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me

1 22016 Paddy 52.
2 22001 Eerie 51.
3 22002 Dui 52.
4 22005 Billy 54.
22011 Nitro 51.
22019 CGot cha! 51.
22009 Ri pl ey 52.
22008 Stein 52.
22017 Maevey 54,
22013 Franki e 53.
22015 Radl er 58.

Open: 25 secs Gam 25 secs QCutoff:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 20001  Addi ct 54.
2 20003 Drama 56.
3 20005 Hype 53.

06
87
05
34
44
54
19
64
00
89
84

63
28
84

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

53.55 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 3
0 4
0 3
2 2
1 1
2 2
1 3
1 2
0 3
2 1
1 1
36.55 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 0
1 3
1 3
33
0
0
0
14
42. 4%

22 inch Judge:

3Pt
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20 inch Judge:

3Pt

N

1Pt
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1Pt

5
5
4

Gambl e

30
25
25
20
25
10
15
10
15

5

5

Gambl e

15
10
5

Ki m Donnel |

Scor e

70
60
59
54
49
49
45
44
39
36
27

Ki m Donnel |

Scor e

43
43
40

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 31.49
Armmband Cal |l Nane
24002 El ectra
22007 wWnn
24004 Caper
22012 Chase
24001 Wheel i e
24003 West | ey
er Cutoff: 36.92
Armband Cal |l Nane
22001 Eerie
22015 Radl er
22019 Got cha!
22009 Ri pl ey
22002 Dui

22005 Billy
22008 Stein
22011 Nitro
22013 Fr anki e
22016 Paddy
22017 Maevey

er Cutoff: 30.17
Armmband Cal |l Nane
20003 Dr ana
20001 Addi ct
20005 Hype

er Cutoff: 33.36
Armmband Cal |l Nane
16002 Pol o
16004 Gaffiti

24 inch Judge:

Ti me

27.
30.
43.
31.
No

35.

22 i
Ti me

24.
26.
27.
39.

32.

25.
31.
29.
65.

20 i
Ti me

24.
37.
29.

16 i
Ti me

26.
27.

Saturday, December 31, 2016
Team Jumpers

39
96
20
28
Ti me
31

nch

55
88
89
30
Ti me
55
Ti me
56
96
20
42

nch

24
27
38

nch

04
62

Ki m Donnel

TFI ts R
0
0
1
0
0
0

Judge: Ki m Donnel |
TFI ts R
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
3

Judge: Ki m Donnel |
TFI ts R
1
1
0

Judge: Ki m Donnel |
TFI ts R
0
0

S
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S

NOONEFEFPEFPFODNE,O
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E

E

Scor e

27.39 Qualified
40. 96
55. 20
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

24.55 Qualified
31.88 Qualified
39. 89

41. 30

Elim

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

Scor e

26.24 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Scor e

26.04 Qualified
27.62 Qualified



3 16003 Kai 31. 37 1 0 0 0 33. 37
16006 Huey 33.24 0 1 0 0 38.24
16005 Triton No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
16008 Vi nt age 50. 99 1 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 35.62 14 inch Judge: Ki m Donnell
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 14004 Snap 28.98 1 0 0 0 30.98 Qualified
2 14002 Bel |l a 28.50 0 1 0 0 33.50 Qualified
14003 Si non No Ti ne 1 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 35.43 10 inch Judge: Ki m Donnel |
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 10001 Jett Racer 30. 81 0 0 0 0 30.81 Qualified
2 10003 Sal ly 32.75 0 0 0 0 32.75 Qualified
10002 Bel i eve 43. 64 0 0 0 1 Elim
10004 Topi ¢ 49. 84 2 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 30.3%



A WOWN PP

N

N

50 secs

QCut of f:

Arnband Call Name

22001
22011
22019
22015
22017
22009
22005
22013
22008
22002
22016

50 secs
Ar mband

20001
20005
20003

55 secs
Ar mband

16004
16003
16006
16008
16005
16002

55 secs
Ar mband

14002
14004

Eerie
Nitro
Got cha!
Radl er
Maevey
Ri pl ey
Billy
Fr anki e
Stein
Dui
Paddy

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Addi ct
Hype

Dr ama

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Gaffiti
Kai

Huey

Vi nt age
Triton
Pol o

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Bel | a
Snhap

39.
36.
37.
42.
57.
37.
31.
30.
27.
13.
15.

36.
37.
36.

43.
41.
52.
51.
40.
27.

48.
49.

Saturday, December 31, 2016
Team Snooker

31
30
83
63
53
25
91
70
67
85
52

28
93
09

99
65
26
41
97
91

45
50

38.81 pts 22 inch

Ti me RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+3
1+5
1+5

36.55 pts 20 inch

Ti me RC1

1+5
1+2
1+5

35.98 pts 16 inch

Ti me RC1

1+5
1+2
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+5

41.65 pts 14 inch

Ti me RC1

1+7
1+7

Judge:

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+3
1+5
1+7
1+3
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+3
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+3

Judge:

1+3
1+5
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+5

Judge:

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+3
1+5

Judge:

1+7
1+7

1+5
1+5

Ki m Donnel
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

Ki m Donnel

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

Ki m Donnel
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

Ki m Donnel
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

27

27
27
2

27
27
27
14
5
0

27
27

Scor e

47
45
45
41
32
22
21
20
19

6

6

Scor e

43
42
22

Scor e

45
42
40
32
23
20

Scor e

49
49

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



3 14003 Si mon 39

pen: 60 secs

1 10001 Jett Racer 50.
2 10003 Sally 57
3 10004 Topi ¢ 57

10002 Bel i eve 25

pen: 50 secs

1 24003 West | ey 40.
2 24002 El ectra 36
3 24001 Wheel i e 36
22007 wWnn 30.
22012 Chase 40.
24004 Caper No

15

05
99
99
03

70
56
57
66
03
Ti

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

1+7

QQutoff: 39.95 pts 10 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

RC1

1+5
1+3
1+5
1+5

QQutoff: 38.25 pts 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

RC1
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

e 1+5
33

0

0

0

15

45. 5%

1+7

1+5

Judge:

1+7
1+2
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0

Judge:

1+5
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

Ki m Donnel
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGC6 ds

Ki m Donnel
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

27
27
14

0

27

o o1 O

22

Scor e

47
40
32
13

Scor e

45
43
25
21
21

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Al  Judge: Ki m Donnel
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me
1 Huey Pl ays Elect... 68.93
2 Fast, Loud and a... 70.55
3 Bl ess Your Heart 81. 38
4 Paddy Radl er Ripley 84.77
Wnn Chase'n Sally 93.60
The Triplets 95. 34
Simon Says Bella... 73.29
Dog in a Bath Tub 62. 00
Laught er war ds 81.78
Franki e Maevey W.. 107.22
Addi ct Billy Dui 97.72

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Nunber of Teans Show ng:
of Teans Absent:

Sunday, January 1, 2017

11
0

Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
of Teans Not Scored: 0

Nunber

Team Relay
R S
0 0
0 2
2 0
0 2
1 0
1 1
0 1
2 0
2 0
1 0
1 1

Tm
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m
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o
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Scor e

68. 93
80. 55
85. 38
94. 77
95. 60

102.
228.
366.
385.
4009.
450.

34
29
00
78
22
00
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